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2026 PUBLIC MEETING NOTICE  
   
   
   
December 31, 2025 
 
 
Southwest District Health 
Cas Waldron, Project Manager 
13307 Miami Lane 
Caldwell, ID 83706 
 
The Western Idaho Community Crisis Center (WIDCCC) Advisory Committee serving the 
Western Idaho Community Crisis Center, will hold their monthly committee meetings on 
the following dates at 1:00 p.m. at Southwest District Health and virtually through 
Microsoft Teams, unless otherwise noted. 
 
Wednesday, January 14, 2026   Wednesday, July 8, 2026 
Wednesday, February 11, 2026   Wednesday, August 12, 2026 
Wednesday, March 11, 2026    Wednesday, September 9, 2026 
Wednesday, April 8, 2026    Wednesday, October 14, 2026 
Wednesday, May 13, 2026    Wednesday, November 11, 2026* 
Wednesday, June 10, 2026    Wednesday, December 9, 2026 
 
*Falls on Veteran’s Day – may be rescheduled or cancelled. 
 
This public notice satisfies the notice of meeting requirements in Idaho Code 74-204(1), 
Open Meeting Law. This document is posted in the principal office of Southwest District 
Health where the Advisory Committee meetings are held and is made available at swdh.org.  
 
If you have any questions or would like the link to the Microsoft Teams meeting, please 
contact Cas Waldron, cas.waldron@swdh.id.gov.  
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